
Request for Quote 
 
Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari       Tel No:+91-512-6526 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 
IIT Kanpur 208 016. 
    
Enquiry no.: Acoustics Lab/2015/01                                                             Enquiry Date: 13/03/2015 

Closing date: 23/03/2015 
 
Sealed quotations should reach the undersigned latest by 12 noon on March 23, 2015 for data acquisition modules 
with following specifications. 
 
• 16 bit data acquisition module, sampling frequency 1,000,000 samples per second, range +10V to -10V, 

simultaneous sampling, 4-input differential channels through BNC connectors, should be compatible with NI-
9178 chassis (it should fit in the chassis), accuracy of 3.06 mV or better. 
 

• 16 bit data acquisition module, sampling frequency 500,000 samples per second, range +10V to -10V, 
simultaneous sampling, 4-input differential channels through BNC connectors, should be compatible with NI-
9178 chassis (it should fit in the chassis), accuracy of 3.06 mV or better. 

 

• NI 9237 strain gage module or equivalent, which is compatible with NI-9178 chassis (it should fit in the 
chassis). 

 

• NI 9944 (or equivalent), and NI 9945 (or equivalent) quarter bridge completion accessories for 120 ohm and 
350 ohms, respectively; 

 
Proprietary certificate, if relevant, should be provided. 
 
1. Delivery time should be clearly mentioned in the quotation.  
2. The quotation should be accompanied with complete product description, technical literature, etc.  
3. You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope with complete product description, technical 

literature, price, warranty period, delivery time and other conditions by March 23, 2015 (12 noon) at the 
address given below. 
 

 
Dr. Nachiketa Tiwari 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208016. 


